



15-Apr-2011 Stock availability and Prices subject to change without notice.

Tamiya		Tamiya		Tamiya				
S0005072	Counter Gear Grasshopper	\$8.75	S9415062	Low Friction Damper Oil Seal	\$1.85	S9465512	3 x 6mm Slide Screw	\$0.65
S0005757	"B" Parts Mad Bison	\$20.95	S9415851	TGM Fuel Tank Bag	\$27.55	S9465515	2.5mm E-Ring	\$0.35
S0005758	TB-01 E Parts (E1-E10)	\$22.80	S9415859	TGM Universal Propellor	\$27.55	S9465516	2mm C-Ring	\$0.50
S0005809	TL01 H Parts (H1-H5)	\$17.20		Joint Bag MR1 & MB5 Pins		S9465517	4mm Flange Lock Nut	\$1.10
S0115065	P Parts (P1-P7) M Chassis, Servo Saver	\$8.00	S9465200	2 x 6mm Round Head Screw	\$0.35	S9465519	3mm Press Nut	\$1.65
S0440088	Wheel Gold XBE Subaru WRC 2004 (pr)	\$19.00	S9465201	2 x 8mm Round Head Screw	\$0.50	S9465521	4 x 5mm Flanged Tube	\$1.65
S0445496	Wheel Rear Super Hornet	\$11.00	S9465202	2 x 10mm Round Head Screw	\$0.35	S9465522	4 x 6mm Flanged Tube	\$0.85
S0555092	Gear Bag Wild Willy	\$15.90	S9465203	3 x 6mm Round Head Screw	\$0.35	S9465523	4 x 8mm Flanged Tube	\$1.40
S0555104	DF02 Differential Gear Case (2 pcs)	\$6.85	S9465204	3 x 10mm Round Head Screw	\$0.35	S9465525	Friction Damper Post	\$6.70
S1825294	Body & Wing DF02 Gravel Hound	\$41.40	S9465205	3 x 15mm Round Head Screw	\$0.45	S9804162	3 X 20MM Step Screw (10PCS) XBG, machine thread - short	\$6.45
S2090009	4 x 11.5mm MBI Step Screw (4)	\$5.70	S9465206	3 x 20mm Round Head Screw	\$0.50	S9805033	Frog Front Tyre	\$15.00
S2300010	9mm Washer (MA11 x1)	\$4.55	S9465207	3 x 27mm Round Head Screw	\$0.55	S9805034	Frog Rear Tyre	\$18.00
S3454029	DF02 Ring Gear (MA12 x1)	\$9.15	S9465208	3 x 30mm Round Head Screw	\$0.65	S9805304	Axle Spring (Pair) Super Hornet	\$3.40
S3515003	Pinion Gear 15T	\$7.85	S9465209	2.6 x 6mm Flat Head Screw	\$0.55	S9805368	Gear Box Joint (MA12 & MA13, 1 pc. each)	\$19.50
S3515005	Pinion Gear 17T Blazing Star, Mad Fighter	\$7.85	S9465210	2.6 x 10mm Self Tap Screw	\$0.50	S9805370	Drive Shaft Bag Baja Champ =71mm	\$17.20
S3515007	Pinion Gear 19T Fighter Buggy, Frog (MD6)	\$9.15	S9465211	3 x 8mm Self Tap Screw	\$0.45	S9805474	Front Tyre (2) Super Hornet	\$20.95
S5404006	TGM Engine Mount	\$21.30	S9465212	3 x 12mm Self Tap Screw	\$0.45	S9805503	Drive Shaft Mini Cooper =30mm	\$18.90
S5455040	DF02 Bevel Pinion Gear (MA16 x1)	\$8.00	S9465213	3 x 8mm Step Screw	\$1.10	S9805573	3x18mm Step Screw (MB3 x2)	\$5.70
S7304005	TGM Engine Starter (Hand held unit)		S9465215	2mm Washer	\$0.35	S9805669	2x25mm Cap Screw (MA14 x2)	\$7.60
S7684023	NEEDLE VALVE ASSEMBLY FS12/15LT	\$22.80	S9465216	3mm Washer	\$0.35	S9805671	Diff Spring (MG10 x2)	\$7.40
S7684044	RECOIL STARTER FS-15LT	\$39.70	S9465217	4mm Washer	\$0.35	S9805756	3x32mm Screw Pin (MB9 x4), DF02, TG10	\$5.70
S7684076	RECOIL STARTER FS-12LT	\$39.70	S9465219	2mm Nut	\$0.45	S9805833	F201 Wheel Axle (MG14 x2)	\$15.90
S7800044	QD TRANSMITTER ANTENNA	\$10.30	S9465220	3mm Nut	\$0.45	S9805889	2mm Lock Nut (MA15 x10)	\$8.75
S9004122	TGM02 'G' Parts Terra Crusher	\$20.95	S9465221	3mm Flange Nut	\$0.55	T41017	Fuel Tank TGX 85cc	\$32.45
S9005322	"G" Parts Blazing Star	\$22.45	S9465222	4mm Flange Nut	\$0.65	T41018	Throttle Servo Horn	\$15.90
S9005756	DF02 "E" Parts (E1-E5)	\$14.90	S9465223	3mm Lock Nut	\$0.70	T41032	Fuel Tank TG10 65cc	\$33.30
S9334074	TGM 'P' Spur Gear, 2-Speed Gear	\$17.20	S9465225	4 x 12mm Self Tapping Screw	\$0.50	T49171	Battery for Ferrari T49191	\$75.90
S9335057	Gear Bag Super Hornet	\$18.35	S9465237	2 x 10mm Shaft	\$0.65	T50192	PINION GEAR 18T Hornet, SUBARU RS540	\$10.30
S9335111	Gear Bag Stadium Blitzer	\$13.60	S9465241	5mm Ball Connector Long MA16	\$2.30	T50388	RD DIFF BALL & PLATE SET	\$18.90
S9335138	Body Set Hornet	\$41.35	S9465242	5mm Ball Connector	\$2.10	T50395	RACING FR UPRIGHT SET	\$15.20
S9335403	TB02 Gear Bag, 55T, 58T and 61T	\$16.70	S9465243	4mm Ball Connector	\$1.40	T50503	F-1 Front Suspension Arm	\$18.90
S9405402	C Ring	\$0.50	S9465495	3 x 25mm Screw	\$0.60	T50504	F-1 Spare Gear Case	\$22.80
S9405403	3mm Allen Key	\$2.30	S9465501	3 x 15mm Tap Screw	\$0.50	T50507	F-1 Diff Joint Set	\$15.90
S9405404	Set Plate	\$0.85	S9465503	USE T50577> 3 x 10mm Tap Screw	\$0.45	T50508	F-1 Super King Pin Set	\$10.15
S9405406	5mm Adjuster 3 pcs	\$3.45	S9465505	2 x 8mm Tap Screw	\$0.50	T50508	2x8mm Countersunk Tapping Screw (10pcs)	\$5.10
S9405407	4mm Adjuster 3 pcs	\$2.25	S9465506	3 x 14mm Step Screw	\$0.90	T50577	3 x 10mm Tapping Screw (10)	\$5.10
S9405830	Screw Pin Bag TT01 & Baja Champ	\$9.15	S9465507	4 x 25mm C/Sunk Head Screw	\$1.00	T50579	3 x 10mm Step Screw (5)	\$7.15
S9405848	Damper Bag Super Hornet	\$28.55	S9465508	3 x 32mm C/Sunk Head Screw	\$0.70	T50580	3 x 10mm Hex Bolt (10)	\$5.70
S9415059	Oil Seal (Green)	\$1.85	S9465509	3 x 12mm C/Sunk Head Screw	\$0.50	T50581	3x12mm Countersunk Tapping Screw (MB2 x10)	\$5.10
S9415060	Friction Damper Spring	\$0.85	S9465510	3 x 8mm C/Sunk Head Screw	\$0.50	T50582	3 x 14mm Step Tap Screw (5)	\$5.70
S9415061	Pressure Disk	\$3.70	S9465511	3 x 10mm C/Sunk Tap Screw	\$0.50	T50585	4 x 10mm Step Screw (5)	\$7.60



15-Apr-2011 Stock availability and Prices subject to change without notice.

Tamiya		Tamiya		Tamiya				
T50587	3mm Spring Washer (15)	\$5.10	T50823	TG10 Front Wheel Axles, RR Axle XB Overlander	\$18.35	T51000	Hi-Torque Servo Saver (Black)	\$20.95
T50588	2mm E-Ring (MB8 x15)	\$5.10				T51001	TT01 Bathtub Chassis	\$22.95
T50589	5mm E-Ring (5)	\$4.55	T50843	WHEELS 1/8 MINI COOPER	\$16.00	T51002	TT01 A Parts (Upright)	\$27.55
T50597	Damper O-Ring (Red, MC8 x10)	\$6.85	T50852	TG10 Body Mount	\$11.05	T51004	TT01 G Parts (Gear)	\$17.20
T50598	CVA Mini Shock Unit 2 V PARTS (Damper Collar) for T50519	\$11.05	T50860	TB01 G Parts (Gear)	\$16.80	T51005	TT01 P Parts (Servo Horn)	\$13.75
T50599	CVA Mini Shock Unit 2 W Parts (W1-W3, 2 pcs.) T50519	\$11.05	T50865	TA04 A Parts FRONT GEAR CASE	\$21.65	T51006	TT01 Drive Shaft Set	\$17.20
T50600	CVA Mini Shock Unit 2 Oil Seal (MC13 x6) T50519	\$8.00	T50869	TA04 E Parts REAR UPRIGHTS	\$11.05	T51007	TGS/TT01 Urethane Bumper M	\$8.75
T50602	Diff. Bevel Gear Set (MA5 x2, MAI 8 x1, MAI 9 x2, MA20 x3)	\$10.95	T50870	TA04 F Parts FRONT HUB CARRIER	\$12.20	T51008	TGS/TT01 Bevel Gear Set, DF02	\$11.45
T50612	TGX G Parts (50T Spur Gear & Diff Case) (G1-G3)	\$17.20	T50872	TA04 K Parts DAMPER STAY	\$16.80	T51009	Wheels Williams F1 BMW FW24	\$15.00
T50620	16T Clutch Bell (MD19)	\$13.60	T50874	TA04 BUMPER	\$16.80	T51011	TGS A Parts (Upright)	\$19.50
T50622	TGX Throttle Linkage (Mk MC7, MC11, MD3, MD5, MD10-MD12, MD14, MD15)	\$10.60	T50883	39mm DRIVE SHAFT SET TG10, TB01, TA04, FF02, T A01, TL01	\$18.90	T51012	TGS C Parts (Drive Shaft)	\$17.20
T50628	TGX Brake Pad (MA28 x2)	\$6.85	T50891	TA04 Gear Diff Pulley, & Gear Case Housing	\$15.90	T51013	TGS E Parts (Steering Arm)	\$13.60
T50630	TGX Bevel Pinion & Ring Gear Set (MAI 6 & MAI 7, 1 pc. each)	\$17.20	T50893	TA04 Spur Gear Set (06 Module: 83T)	\$7.85	T51014	TGS G Parts (Gear)	\$19.50
T50698	TA03 "A" PARTS	\$21.65	T50914	BODY OPEL V8 COUPE	\$72.00	T51015	TGS Clutch Bell Set	\$17.20
T50699	TA03 "B" PARTS	\$21.65	T50923	TG10/TB01 Mini Bumper (2/Body Mount)	\$16.80	T51028	TGM03-02 L Parts Under Guard	\$20.95
T50702	TA03 "F" PARTS (PULLEY)	\$11.05	T50930	F201 "A" Parts - Chassis	\$34.45	T51040	TGS P Parts (Servo Horn)	\$10.15
T50705	TA03 KNUCKLE ARM	\$11.05	T50933	F201 "E" Parts - Upper Arm	\$20.65	T51042	TB02 Diff Joint	\$10.30
T50736	TL01 "B" PARTS UPRIGHT	\$19.50	T50934	F201 "G" Parts - Ring Gear	\$13.60	T51043	TB02 B Parts (Damper Stay)	\$12.20
T50738	TL01 "G" PARTS GEAR	\$17.95	T50935	F201 "K" Parts - Upright	\$21.65	T51044	TB02 N Parts (Gear Cover)	\$14.75
T50743	TA03R "B" PARTS FRONT GEAR C	\$20.95	T50936	F201 Spare Wheels	\$18.20	T51045	TB02 M Parts (Motor Mount)	\$14.75
T50792	M03 A PARTS (CHASSIS)	\$26.70	T50937	F201 Front Tyre	\$16.40	T51047	TB02 Urethane Bumper	\$8.75
T50793	M03 C PARTS (SUSPENSION ARM)	\$26.70	T50944	TGM C Parts (Upright)	\$17.20	T51048	TB02 Drive Shaft (42mm) (MB21 x2)	\$11.05
T50794	M03 G PARTS (GEAR)	\$16.05	T50947	TGM F Parts (Steering Arm)	\$22.95	T51074	DF02 Bathtub Frame	\$33.30
T50800	TG10 A Parts (Gear Case)	\$21.80	T50948	TGM K Parts (Body Mount)	\$15.90	T51075	DF02 A Parts (Gear Case)	\$25.25
T50801	TG10 A Parts (Wheel Hub)	\$13.35	T50950	CVA Shock Unit II X Parts (Damper Collar)	\$11.05	T51076	DF02 B Parts (Upright)	\$18.35
T50802	TG10 A Parts (Front Upright)	\$12.20	T50951	TGM Universal Joint Set	\$39.70	T51077	DF02 C Parts (Susp Arm)	\$17.20
T50804	TG10 U-Shaped Shaft	\$7.85	T50952	TGM 44mm Drive Shaft Set	\$16.80	T51078	DF02 D Parts (Bumper)	\$15.90
T50807	TG10 Front Propellor Joint	\$10.15	T50953	6mm Adjuster Set (4 pcs)	\$8.75	T51079	DF02 Q Parts (Servo Horn)	\$8.75
T50814	TG10 B Parts (FR Susp Arm)	\$12.20	T50955	TGM Brake Disk Set (4 pcs)	\$15.90	T51080	DF02 Spur Gear 70T	\$10.95
T50815	TG10 B Parts (RR Susp Arm)	\$12.20	T50961	6mm Ball Collar (8 Pcs)	\$13.60	T51081	DF02 Drive Shaft (2 pcs) =64mm	\$17.20
T50816	TG10 B Parts (Steering Arm)	\$17.20	T50962	7mm Ball Connector (4 Pcs)	\$7.85	T51082	DF02 U Shaft	\$7.85
T50817	TG10 C Parts (FR Hub Carrier)	\$13.75	T50963	TL01LA Front Hub Carrier	\$11.05	T51125	Body Calsonic Impul Z (200mm Wide)	\$72.00
T50822	3 x 10mm Hex Head Tapping Screws	\$5.70	T50964	TL01LA Front Upright	\$11.05	T51179	NDF01 Clutch Shoe	\$10.30
			T50965	TL01LA Rear Upright	\$11.05	T51184	Body Calsonic Impul Z	\$72.00
			T50966	TL01LA M Parts Suspension Arm	\$18.90	T51217	TT01D B Parts (Susp Arm)	\$27.55
			T50971	Body BMW Mini Cooper, for M03L	\$72.00	T51218	TT01D Urethane Bumper	\$8.00
			T50972	Wheels Mini Cooper (4 pcs)	\$18.20	T53059	WIDE SPIKE TYRES 2.0" (PR)	\$19.80
			T50987	TBEVOIII/TB02 Diff Bevel Gear	\$11.05	T53086	2WD STAR-DISH WHEELS REAR	\$18.20
						T53089	4WD STAR-DISH WHEEL FRONT	\$15.60
						T53111	DAMPER SPRING SPACER ST	\$12.20



**15-Apr-2011** Stock availability and Prices subject to change without notice.

<i>Tamiya</i>		<i>Tamiya</i>	
T53127	SPEED TUNED GEAR SET GT	\$21.65	T53596 Aluminum Servo Stays (Short) \$17.95
T53169	F-1 Flex T-Bar Set	\$20.95	T53620 TT01 Aluminum Propellor Shaft \$17.20
T53203	SHAPED TYRE INSERTS (TGX)	\$24.80	T53665 TT01 Spur Gear Set (55T/58T) \$19.50
T53210	2 SP TRANS PINIONS (TGX)	\$17.20	T53673 TT01,TGS Toe-In Rear Upright \$21.65
T53211	2 SP TRANS SPUR GEAR (TGX)	\$27.55	T53674 TT01,TGS Adjustable Upper Arm Set \$22.45
T53212	2 Sp Trans Clutch Shoe	\$32.70	T53689 540 J Motor, Johnson Motor \$19.95
T53218	1/10 Touring Car Hard Joint Cup Set (for Gear Diff.)	\$20.95	T53703 DF02 Spur Gear (67T), combined w/22T Pinion Gear, gives same ratio as Baja King \$11.45
T53253	M-CHASSIS RACING STEERING	\$45.95	T53726 6mm Shim Set (3 Types / 10 pcs Each) \$16.80
T53278	TA03 ARAMID FIBER BELT	\$20.95	T53787 DF02 Aluminum King Pins (Blue) \$24.65
T53284	5mm Alum Ball Connector (10 pcs)	\$20.95	T53788 DF02 Blue Turnbuckle Shafts, 7 shafts \$45.45
T53297	TA03R ARAMID FIBRE BELT	\$20.95	T53806 TT01 Ball Differential Cup Joint for Universal Shaft \$11.30
T53301	TL01 STAINLESS SUSP SHAFT	\$13.60	T53909 LED Light Unit (TLU-01) w/2 Red & 2 White LEDs \$54.95
T53324	TL01 STABILIZER SET	\$16.70	T64326 Tamiya 2005 Catalogue \$9.95
T53349	F-1 FR.REINFORCED SLICKS TYPE A (PR)	\$50.60	T64334 Tamiya 2006 Catalogue \$9.95
T53362	TG10 2-Speed Pinion Gear (16T, 20T)	\$17.20	
T53375	F-1 SLICKS RR TYPE B	\$59.80	
T53388	TG10,TB01 Turnbuckle Tie-Rod Set =17mm	\$16.80	
T53401	USE T50912> TB01 Lightweight Gear	\$15.90	
T53404	TB01 Spur Gear 0.4 88T	\$17.95	
T53413	TB01 0.4 Spur Gear 72T	\$13.60	
T53441	TA04 Colour Stabilizer Set (Front)	\$26.70	
T53442	TA04 Colour Stabilizer Set (Rear)	\$26.70	
T53470	LIGHTWEIGHT WING SET (CARBON TYPE)	\$26.40	
T53486	Commutator Cleaning Brush Set	\$17.95	
T53495	FS-18 Hard Steel Pinion	\$17.95	
T53509	0.6 Alum Pinion Gear 20T Hard Flourine Coated, for F201 & M-03	\$17.95	
T53510	TA04 Hard Center Shaft	\$13.35	
T53552	F201 High Speed Gear Set 52T Spur & 23T Pinion, Std is 55T Spur & 20T Pinion	\$17.20	
T53554	F201 Lightweight Counter Gears	\$13.35	
T53564	F201 Reinforced Tyres FR (Type A)	\$33.00	
T53565	F201 Reinforced Tyres RR (Type A)	\$33.00	
T53585	3mm Shim Set (3 types, 10 pcs each)	\$13.60	
T53586	4mm Shim Set (3 types, 10 pcs each)	\$13.60	
T53587	5mm Shim Set (3 types, 10 pcs each)	\$13.60	